@ Bus Route “B”
2
£ ) - A @ BusStop
1= > S B Bm Route to Transit Facility

E S & NORTH B

= é\ § Connection Point

’;j \‘\Q 5’ ## Connection Route(s)

% P‘“e\ 3 @ Timepoint
"7’; = [ UNC Campus
=
s
N ELLIOTT Rp
‘ N ESTES DR &&
| %,
& “%
S 1 ‘fs,} @9 %y wp
N3 |} & &
we® L ? «
Z
'%‘ UNFIXIE\F‘{:SEITY
E @
=
I COMMUNITY
_.'\g CENTER
N
9
S

CLELAND DR

-l
o
o
m
-
wv
<)
=
o
CENTURY =
CENTER
v MAINST
o
=
m
=
wy
S B
: : a
= 4 TRANSIT
é FACILITY
jE UNC ‘
= I . HOSPITAL “
=== G MANNNS
& o) |_l—|
UBANKS §
DEAN
AY
% s ) $
3 £ Mason (1) \J
T <
% - FARM RD)
=
B
2
s:,‘ EAD RD
L

BAITY HILL / UNC HOSPITALS MONDAY - FRIDAY

B ROUTE INSTRUCTIONS
Dept. Mason | Manning Ronald | Arr. Mason
Transit | FarmRdat | DratUNC | SouthRdat | McDonald | FarmRdat |  Transit a Iil:ﬁel;ul?szzngjgcvhtehe
Facility Baity Hill | Hospitals | Fetzer Gym House Baity Hill Facility

numbered symbol.

0 0 a e ° 0 G 7.00am  The timetable shows

730am When the bus is

6:40 AM | 7:00 aM | 7:05am | 7:11 am | 7:19 am | 7:24 am -- 2528 :: Zi?f;g:;%;?niipvzg;
| 7:30aM | 7:35aM | 7:41am | 749 A | 754 AM | -- 600 am  OUE o traffic, weather
ova conditions, or unforeseen
-- 8:00am | 8:05am | 8:11aM | 8:19 aM | 8:24 am -- events. Arrive at the bus
stop 3-4 minutes early to
-- 8:30am | 835am | 841 am | 849 am | 8:54 am -- avoid missing the bus.
5 -- 9:00am | 9:05am | 911 am | 9:19 am | 9:24 aMm -- @ The bus stops at this
-- 9:30AM | 9:35aM | 9:141 AM | 9:49 aM | 9:54 Am -- location at listed times.
See times listed below
-- 10:00 am | 10:05 am | 10:11 am| 10:19 am| 10:24 am -- the matching symbol in
the timetable.
-- 10:30 aM | 10:35 AmM | 10:41 am| 10:49 am | 10:54 am —
. . . . . Only certain trips
-- 11:00 am | 11:05 am | 11:11 am| 11:19 am | 11:24 aMm -- reRmmE operate along the select
-- 11:30 am | 11:35 am| 11:41 am| 11:49 am | 11:54 am - routes. See the schedule

for trips that provide

-- 12:00pPm | 12:05pm | 12:11pPM| 12:19PM | 12:24 PMm -- service here.

- 12:30pm | 12:35pPM | 12:41 pPMm| 12:49 Pm | 12:54 pm = Transfer point. Shows

) ) ) } ) . where bus intersects with
-- 1:00pm | 1:05pm | 1:11pm | 1:19pM | 1:24 PM other CHT routes
-- 1:30pm | 1:35pMm | 1:41pMm | 1:49pMm | 1:54 PM -- available for transfer.
GoTriangle (Routes 400,
-- 2:00pM | 2:05pm | 2:11pMm | 2:19pPM | 2:24 PM -- 405, 420, 800, CRX) and
) ) ) ) ) PART (Route 4) also serve
s -- 2:30pM | 2:35pm | 2:41pMm | 2:49pMm | 2:54 pm -- some transfer points.
o -- 3:00pM | 3:05pm | 3:11pm | 3:21pM | 3:26PM --

-- 3:30pm | 3:35pm | 3:i41pm | 3:51pm | 3:56 PM --
-- 4:00pm | 4:05pMm | 4:11lpMm | 4:21pPMm | 4:26 PM --
-- 4:30pm | 4:35pm | 4:41pm | 4:51pm | 4:56 PM --
-- 5:00pm | 5:05pm | 5:11pMm | 5:21pMm | 5:26 PMm --
-- 5:30pM | 5:35pM | B:i4lpMm | 5:51pMm | 5:56PM | 6:16 PM




[SUDJ

IIH [3dy A

(/-
I
N

s|eudsoH DNN
/ I'H Aveg

AVAlYdd - AVANOWN

020 ‘o€ 1SNONY 3AILII443 SILNOY

‘91547 DN ‘|IH [2deyD peoy
3SNOY[IIA 0069 | S3uswieuosiad o |06 696
616 |2 OpuBWIE|| S9|3Ul |B SOIUNSIP SOAREUIRIe

SO1PWJOJ US UQIDeUWLIOUl Jou1qo apand a5

"9A0QR 10PIU0D 3y WOJ) PauleIqo 34
Aew ys1|Su3 ueyy Jayio sadensue| Ul UoneulIoju|
"1067'696'616 40 915/ DN '[lIH [2deyd py
SSNOY]IIIN 0069 e J0IRUIPIOO] |A 9)IL pue
sy8iy Ajigesig usued (i [2deyd ay3 1euod
quieldulod e 31y 01 Jo ‘sapdijod pue sa1nels
35241 Jopun suonesijgo Jno 1noge uoiewJoju
9J0W JOH "SN1eIS |ellJew Jo ‘Uoissaldxa Japuad
'AINUapPI JopUad ‘UONLIUSLIO [BNXDS ‘UISIIO [euoneu
‘Aljigesip ‘uoidijaJ Jojod ‘8.l 'xas ‘93 Jo SIseq
31 UO 31eUIWIIDSIP 10U S20p Jsued] ||iH [adeyd
"A110d UMO [IIH [9deyD pue 7961 J0 1V SIY3IY
1D 941 ‘066 | JO 19V S911|IgesId YUM SUBDLIBWY
3 JO suoisinodd syl yum adueplodde Uy

IA 3111L/vay

(sAepijoy paziugodad umo] J0o} 1dadxa)
Kepli4 — Aepuoln
wd 00:S - we Qg8
uado aJe sad1O ANRASIUILIPY

SYNOH 11440

USUBNYID) o
JISUB.IIYD/UWI0DH00q3I.) o
STOTSUBTID :9SqaM
310°||1yj2deydj0umoI@isueIyd (jrewd

eV S8Y 6l6 :duoyd

915/ DN 'IIH [2dey)
'PROY 3SNOH [[IN 0069 :SSSIPPY

1ISNVYL T1IH 13dYH)

{ISUnl

JIH 30D

‘(say1g uipeojun

/3uipeo| usym 1daoxa) eale Suyied Jo aue|

[2AR.1 AUB Ul SN 241 JO JUO.J Ul PURIS JO SUnIxX
J21J8 SNQ 93U JO 1UOJJ Ul SSOJD 10U Op 9se3|d -

*JOOp JeaJ 9yl y3nodyy 1xa aseald ‘91qissod Usypp -

"J31JJBD PBUNDI3S B Ul SN 3yl uo
14y3noJq aq Ajuo Aew (S|eWIUE 3DIAUDS-UOU) S19d »
'SNQ 9y JJ0 198 01 JueM
noA 2101390 ¥20|q J|eY e 1noge pJod [eudis ayl [|nd -
"J9sN |enplAlpul syl
10 3ulieay ay1 01 PUNOS JWI| 01 SIIIASP JIUOIIDD|D
3uifeld usym pasn ag 1snw sauoydpesH -
‘DaMO||e 10U S| S28eIaA3Q JI|0Y0d|e JO SJaUIRIU0D
uado 8uissassod Jo sadelanag dijoyodje Supuluqg -
‘DaMOJ|e 10U 3B SI3UIeIuod Yulp uadQ -
"PaMO||e 10U S| ‘Se1194e81D
21U0J123J3 Sulpn|pul ‘pupy Aue Jo Suows -
“BuiAp aJe Asya 3jiym Jolesado sng ayd
102J1SIP 10U 0P PUB UONOW Ul SI 3]DIYSA 341 Udym
SNQ 2yl JO UOJ) 3Y1 1B 3Ul| MO||2A 3yl pulyaq Aeis .

SdIL 9NIANY

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaAPE SUlINp
paWJoUl AR1S 01 TOUTPoM-JUS WP UI/IISUBI/SIIIAISS

STUoWIedsSp/AUSWUISAOS/3I0 TUSdBUIJOUMOT
MM |[IH [2deyD Jo Umo | woJ) susje Joj dn usis Jo
/pue STOTURABUIIOUMOT MMM JISIA Pa1da4e 99
Aew SUNNOJ pue SaWN PaJNPaYDS ‘SIIDUSSIDWIS
13410 JO SUORIPUOD J3YIeam auUlos 3ulnp ‘JaAaMoH
"SUONIPUOD JaYIeam 343 JO SS9|pJedal 9dIA9S
apinold Ajpges 01 si Adijod saisued] |14 [2deyd

AJ110d ¥3HLVAM LNIINFTONI

DBl 941 1591 UPD NoA

J1 101242d0 3Y1 ¥Se IUAS AUNWIWIOD B 18 SNQ e 995

noA usym Jo dois sng doys 9a)J0) euIljoIeD) 3y Jeau

199115 UIpjURI- ISP U0 pa1ed0o) S| 3oed 921oesd v
'SNg Ixau

a1 4oy 1iem asea|d ‘||ny siyped axig sng Yl | -
'S9X1q pPap|o)

10} 1d3oX3 ‘Snq aY) 2pISUl PIMO||L 10U 3Je SHIF -

"INOD SOVY 19

"¥Iq JN0A Joy 98Jeyd BNIXS OU Sl BUBYL -
'sdois Jisue jje 1e pue uoneJado djgnd
JO SINOY ||B 18 32l 39Ul UO pPapeo| aq ued saylg -«

MDeJ U0l SY
U0 SajIq 0M1 AuJed ued snq lisued] ||iH [adeyd Aiang

SYIVY IV

‘pJeoq 01 NOA

10} J3JES 1 ew pjnom 1l JI SN 3y [9au 01 Jolesado
93Ul 3SY JaI1sea Suipieoq axeul 01 Sng ay) Jo J0oj) 3yl
SulIaMO]| ‘|93Wy 0s|e ued sdwied YlIm SasNg 3y 'S92IAsp
Aljigowl/saieyd@aym 3uisn sIauloisnd Joj isnfjuale
3S9Y] "paJtamol 9q 1yl Jo dwed ayl 1sanbau ued suokuy
‘sdweJ aAeYy moU S3sSNQ SpIsuel] ||IH [2deyD 4o 1SoN

$3SNd ONITIINA ANY SL417 ‘SdINYY

"(14Vd) uoneiiodsuel] |euoi3ay Jo) Aioyiny
JUOWP3ld Y3 pue 3|3UeLI 05 JO) UOIeWIO)U] SN]
awinieas sapiroid dosuel | ‘eade 3JIAISS Jisuel |
[I1H |2deyD 2y JO 3pISINO SUlj2ARI1 318 NOA J|

"9J1A3P Pajgeus gam JnoA 01 dde ayy peojumoq -

‘Aldde Aew sa1eJ SUidESSOW pUR PI1EP PJIEPURIS -
|swin

[BALLIE UM YDEq 98BSSaU 1X1 B 9AISD3J [|IM NOA -
"1X91 SULISIUD Uaym Jaqwinu dois JInoA

pue yjadeyd, pJom ayl Usamiag adeds e aAeaT .

| L7 1 01 Joagunu dois unoA pue yiadeyd, 1xal [ -

"9]NPaYDS Yoea Uo Paisl aJe siaquinu dois Asy
pue paJaguinu aJe sdois sng ysuel] |iIH [2deyd |Iv

"UondaJIp

pue J3139| 9IN0J JO Jagwinu do3s sng JnoA apirold
:SNGIXaN 2SN 0] “uonewJojul siy Aejdsip yaiym
sugls aAey os|e sdois diyjea -ydiy Auej "gam Jo 1xa1
‘suoyd ein noA 01 dois Jendnued e Joj swin |eALLIR
Pa1BWIIIS3 9Y1 SPUSS U3Y) 'sNq e ey 03 AZojouydal
311||918S S9SN 1 "S|PALLIR SN JO IN0 3J0MSSaNG

33 oxe1 djay 03 pausd|sap aJIAJSS B S| SNgIxaN

NOILVINYO4NI SNQ FIN1L TV

“UOJIDNJISUOD JO SIUSAD DJjjeJ1 ‘Sa1DUa3IaWa
"Jayream Ag pasned sainoJal pue suondnuisip
32IAJ3S SPN|DUl 10U Aew salielaun) Jauueld diuy

"INOD dIY4l1 ¥NOA NV1d

‘22 31 Ul 3|ge|IeAR S9DIAISS Isuen
lgnd Jayio pue lisuel] [|IH |2deyD spld 01 pasu
noA ucnewJojul 3yl ||e NoA aAIg ||im siauue|d ay |
‘]9AeJ1 01 Ue|d NoA Aep 1O aWil 3Y1 pue uoneunsap
JNoA ‘uopnedo| SunJels JnoA ul adA1 snf oo
SdeWo[3003 SunISIA Ag U0 STO™S[3UBTI0S 1k Jauueld
din ay1 Bunisia Ag 08 noA aJoyaq dia Jnok ued

dld1l 4NOA NY1d

"J9RIM] 10 %00Qgade
Jno 8unisin Ag Jo g7/ 581616 Sulljed Ag pauleigo
90 UPD S3DIAIDS Jsuel] [|IH [2deyD uo uonewloul
1S91e| 9y 'SiUsA9 \ﬁ_CUEEOu (o)l asuodsal ul Jo
/PUE SpURWISP 9DIAIDS 193W 0 JB3A 3yl Inoy3notyl
SaW SnoLeA 1e paisn(pe aq 0s|e AW S|9A3| 9DIAIDS

"9AF SJBIA
M3N pue sewisiyd Jaye Aed ay ‘oA3 sewisiyd
‘Buinidsyuey] Jaye Aep ‘Aepli4 poos) ‘e [ Sury

J3YIn upJeln :sAepljoy Suimol|o) syl uo (NN pue N

ON) 22IAJSS Aepuns a1e4ado ||im Jsued] |IH [2deyd

‘SeuIsUYD
pue Aeq SuiniSsyuey] ‘Aeq Joge ‘Aeq souspuadspu
‘Ae@ [elloWBd|N ‘Ae@ seaA MaN :SAepljoy SUImo)|o)
a1 uo aeJado 10U [Im lsuel] [jIH [2deyd

NOLLYINYO4NI AVAITOH

JSUBIIUD® J93UM | UO SN MO|[0S -«
JSUPIIUD/W0DS[000aIP] 18 00ga2eH UO SN a7 -
EEV/L 'S8V 616 (€D
10 310°|jIyj2deydjoumoi@iisueiyd jlewy
7755'696'616 - 419pIY Z3
wdogy —we
0€:8 (€# SS21d) 0067'696'6 L6 — PUNOH pue 3SOT »
(wd og: - we g :skepljoy 2IAJ9S PadNpPa.l
pue ‘Aepuns ‘Aepimes ‘wd og:9- "we / :AepliH
-AepUOIN) E€77/°S8Y'616 - (¥20qpaaf pup Sujuuojd
duy ‘uonnpwaoful [p13uas) A3IAIBS JIBWOISN)

SN 01 19INNOD

IIH [2deyD 1e euljoded Y1oN Jo AlsisAlun syl pue
0J0qJJeD ‘||IH [2deyD Jo SI0YSIA pue SUspISal 3yl
01 S9IIAJ9S Jsueleled pue a1noJ paxly a|gela) pue
JUSIUBAUOD ‘B)es Sulpircid 321AI3S uolleniodsuely
d11gnd 33¥4-3¥v4 e sl Isued] |jiH [2deyd

1nogv



